FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	12-06-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Disaster Management
19UENC421
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Reading Prose
19UENC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2242001 ABINA M S 19UFR411.1 4 14 41 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0
2 U2242002 ANAMIKA JUSTUS 19UFR411.1 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2
3 U2242003 ANNE MARIA JOHN 19UFR411.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8
4 U2242004 MARTINA CLETUS 19UFR411.1 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2
5 U2242005 SAYANTHANA HARIKUMAR 19UFR411.1 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6
6 U2242006 ALLEN JOE ANTONY 19UFR411.1 4 13 60 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6
7 U2242007 AMAL ISTHEV PAUL 19UFR411.1 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6
8 U2242008 AROMAL U 19UFR411.1 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 13 7 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6
9 U2242009 GOURINANDAN B 19UFR411.1 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 18 37 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8
10 U2242010 JAISON STEAPHEN 19UFR411.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 13 19 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6
11 U2242011 JEEVAN KRISHNA S R 19UFR411.1 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6
12 U2242013 STEPHENSON A 19UFR411.1 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 13 12 25 2.5 F 10.0
13 U2242014 YESUDAS P 19UFR411.1 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 14 9 23 2.3 F 9.2
14 U2242015 ADITHYA C S KUMAR 19UHN411.1 4 14 39 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
15 U2242016 AKSHARA S 19UHN411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
16 U2242017 SHREYA H 19UHN411.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
17 U2242018 SREENANDANA S 19UHN411.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0
18 U2242019 AKSHAY MOHAN 19UHN411.1 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2
19 U2242020 SREEGANESH G 19UHN411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 20 51 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
20 U2242021 ANIMOL S 19UML411.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2
21 U2242022 ANUPAMA T P 19UML411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6
22 U2242023 APARNA DINESH 19UML411.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2
23 U2242024 APHIA E 19UML411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 18 39 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4
24 U2242025 AVANI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
25 U2242026 AYSHA S 19UML411.1 4 16 60 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8
26 U2242027 DAYA TITUS 19UML411.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
27 U2242028 DEVANANDHA.R 19UML411.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6
28 U2242029 DIYA RICHARDSON 19UML411.1 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2
29 U2242031 IRENE SARAH THOMAS 19UML411.1 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 16 41 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6
30 U2242032 JISHI MARIA THOMAS 19UML411.1 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2
31 U2242033 LEKSHMI GL 19UML411.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
32 U2242035 NANDANA P B 19UML411.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 15 16 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4
33 U2242036 NIKHITHA R 19UML411.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6
34 U2242038 PARVATHY S PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8
35 U2242039 SUMAYYA S 19UML411.1 4 13 49 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 17 13 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Disaster Management
19UENC421
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Reading Prose
19UENC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2242040 AC GIRIDHAR 19UML411.1 4 13 24 37 3.7 F 14.8 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4
37 U2242041 ADITHYAN A 19UML411.1 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8
38 U2242042 AKBARSHAH N 19UML411.1 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2
39 U2242044 EMANUEL HENRY 19UML411.1 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 14 29 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
40 U2242045 IRFAN N 19UML411.1 4 13 22 35 3.5 F 14.0 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 13 0 13 1.3 F 5.2
41 U2242046 MUHAMMAD FAIZ N 19UML411.1 4 13 29 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 13 18 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 13 32 45 4.5 E 18.0
42 U2242047 RONALDO R 19UML411.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2242048 SACHDEV PETER 19UML411.1 4 13 57 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 14 21 35 3.5 F 14.0
44 U2242049 SHIJIL O S 19UML411.1 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8
45 U2242050 SOBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8
46 U2242051 SOORAJ S 19UML411.1 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8
47 U2242052 SUMESH S 19UML411.1 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4
48 U2242053 YADUKRISHNAN R 19UML411.1 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4
49 U2242054 FATHIMA N 19UHN411.1 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 15 31 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2
50 U2242058 NEHA BABU R.B 19UML411.1 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 16 31 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VII
History of English Language
19UENC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Media and Cultural Studies
19UCM431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2242001 ABINA M S 19UFR411.1 2 15 32 47 4.7 E 9.4 3 12 58 70 7.0 B 21.0
2 U2242002 ANAMIKA JUSTUS 19UFR411.1 2 17 42 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
3 U2242003 ANNE MARIA JOHN 19UFR411.1 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6
4 U2242004 MARTINA CLETUS 19UFR411.1 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
5 U2242005 SAYANTHANA HARIKUMAR 19UFR411.1 2 16 18 34 3.4 F 6.8 3 13 59 72 7.2 B 21.6
6 U2242006 ALLEN JOE ANTONY 19UFR411.1 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8
7 U2242007 AMAL ISTHEV PAUL 19UFR411.1 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 12 49 61 6.1 C 18.3
8 U2242008 AROMAL U 19UFR411.1 2 13 9 22 2.2 F 4.4 3 12 16 28 2.8 F 8.4
9 U2242009 GOURINANDAN B 19UFR411.1 2 16 61 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6
10 U2242010 JAISON STEAPHEN 19UFR411.1 2 13 7 20 2.0 F 4.0 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2
11 U2242011 JEEVAN KRISHNA S R 19UFR411.1 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5
12 U2242013 STEPHENSON A 19UFR411.1 2 13 0 13 1.3 F 2.6 3 12 7 19 1.9 F 5.7
13 U2242014 YESUDAS P 19UFR411.1 2 15 9 24 2.4 F 4.8 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2
14 U2242015 ADITHYA C S KUMAR 19UHN411.1 2 17 35 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1
15 U2242016 AKSHARA S 19UHN411.1 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9
16 U2242017 SHREYA H 19UHN411.1 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9
17 U2242018 SREENANDANA S 19UHN411.1 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7
18 U2242019 AKSHAY MOHAN 19UHN411.1 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
19 U2242020 SREEGANESH G 19UHN411.1 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 17 72 89 8.9 A 26.7
20 U2242021 ANIMOL S 19UML411.1 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3
21 U2242022 ANUPAMA T P 19UML411.1 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 3 16 70 86 8.6 A 25.8
22 U2242023 APARNA DINESH 19UML411.1 2 18 44 62 6.2 C 12.4 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9
23 U2242024 APHIA E 19UML411.1 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
24 U2242025 AVANI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4
25 U2242026 AYSHA S 19UML411.1 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 3 15 48 63 6.3 C 18.9
26 U2242027 DAYA TITUS 19UML411.1 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 3 13 71 84 8.4 A 25.2
27 U2242028 DEVANANDHA.R 19UML411.1 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
28 U2242029 DIYA RICHARDSON 19UML411.1 2 16 47 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
29 U2242031 IRENE SARAH THOMAS 19UML411.1 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2
30 U2242032 JISHI MARIA THOMAS 19UML411.1 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8
31 U2242033 LEKSHMI GL 19UML411.1 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8
32 U2242035 NANDANA P B 19UML411.1 2 14 6 20 2.0 F 4.0 3 12 23 35 3.5 F 10.5
33 U2242036 NIKHITHA R 19UML411.1 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
34 U2242038 PARVATHY S PRASAD 19UML411.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4
35 U2242039 SUMAYYA S 19UML411.1 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Complementary Course VII
History of English Language
19UENC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Media and Cultural Studies
19UCM431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2242040 AC GIRIDHAR 19UML411.1 2 13 6 19 1.9 F 3.8 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6
37 U2242041 ADITHYAN A 19UML411.1 2 13 8 21 2.1 F 4.2 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3
38 U2242042 AKBARSHAH N 19UML411.1 2 12 13 25 2.5 F 5.0 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2
39 U2242044 EMANUEL HENRY 19UML411.1 2 13 10 23 2.3 F 4.6 3 13 14 27 2.7 F 8.1
40 U2242045 IRFAN N 19UML411.1 2 13 1 14 1.4 F 2.8 3 12 7 19 1.9 F 5.7
41 U2242046 MUHAMMAD FAIZ N 19UML411.1 2 14 34 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
42 U2242047 RONALDO R 19UML411.1 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2242048 SACHDEV PETER 19UML411.1 2 16 15 31 3.1 F 6.2 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5
44 U2242049 SHIJIL O S 19UML411.1 2 13 0 13 1.3 F 2.6 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1
45 U2242050 SOBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 2 12 1 13 1.3 F 2.6 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8
46 U2242051 SOORAJ S 19UML411.1 2 14 17 31 3.1 F 6.2 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2
47 U2242052 SUMESH S 19UML411.1 2 12 2 14 1.4 F 2.8 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9
48 U2242053 YADUKRISHNAN R 19UML411.1 2 14 19 33 3.3 F 6.6 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
49 U2242054 FATHIMA N 19UHN411.1 2 14 46 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 14 48 62 6.2 C 18.6
50 U2242058 NEHA BABU R.B 19UML411.1 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2242001 ABINA M S 19UFR411.1 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8 102.7 5.14 D PASSED
2 U2242002 ANAMIKA JUSTUS 19UFR411.1 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 137.4 6.87 C PASSED
3 U2242003 ANNE MARIA JOHN 19UFR411.1 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 170.4 8.52 A PASSED
4 U2242004 MARTINA CLETUS 19UFR411.1 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 130.3 6.52 C PASSED
5 U2242005 SAYANTHANA HARIKUMAR 19UFR411.1 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
6 U2242006 ALLEN JOE ANTONY 19UFR411.1 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 112.8 5.64 D PASSED
7 U2242007 AMAL ISTHEV PAUL 19UFR411.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 131.0 6.55 C PASSED
8 U2242008 AROMAL U 19UFR411.1 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2  -  - F FAILED
9 U2242009 GOURINANDAN B 19UFR411.1 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 128.9 6.45 C PASSED
10 U2242010 JAISON STEAPHEN 19UFR411.1 4 14 1 15 1.5 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED
11 U2242011 JEEVAN KRISHNA S R 19UFR411.1 4 12 12 24 2.4 F 9.6  -  - F FAILED
12 U2242013 STEPHENSON A 19UFR411.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8  -  - F FAILED
13 U2242014 YESUDAS P 19UFR411.1 4 14 6 20 2.0 F 8.0  -  - F FAILED
14 U2242015 ADITHYA C S KUMAR 19UHN411.1 4 14 21 35 3.5 F 14.0  -  - F FAILED
15 U2242016 AKSHARA S 19UHN411.1 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 148.0 7.40 B PASSED
16 U2242017 SHREYA H 19UHN411.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 139.7 6.99 C PASSED
17 U2242018 SREENANDANA S 19UHN411.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 150.7 7.54 B PASSED
18 U2242019 AKSHAY MOHAN 19UHN411.1 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4  -  - F FAILED
19 U2242020 SREEGANESH G 19UHN411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 165.2 8.26 A PASSED
20 U2242021 ANIMOL S 19UML411.1 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 137.5 6.88 C PASSED
21 U2242022 ANUPAMA T P 19UML411.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 156.2 7.81 B PASSED
22 U2242023 APARNA DINESH 19UML411.1 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 126.5 6.33 C PASSED
23 U2242024 APHIA E 19UML411.1 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0 117.1 5.86 D PASSED
24 U2242025 AVANI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 153.4 7.67 B PASSED
25 U2242026 AYSHA S 19UML411.1 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 133.0 6.65 C PASSED
26 U2242027 DAYA TITUS 19UML411.1 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 164.6 8.23 A PASSED
27 U2242028 DEVANANDHA.R 19UML411.1 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 172.8 8.64 A PASSED
28 U2242029 DIYA RICHARDSON 19UML411.1 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2 109.5 5.48 D PASSED
29 U2242031 IRENE SARAH THOMAS 19UML411.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 135.1 6.76 C PASSED
30 U2242032 JISHI MARIA THOMAS 19UML411.1 4 14 58 72 7.2 B 28.8 141.6 7.08 B PASSED
31 U2242033 LEKSHMI GL 19UML411.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 164.1 8.21 A PASSED
32 U2242035 NANDANA P B 19UML411.1 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
33 U2242036 NIKHITHA R 19UML411.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 126.7 6.34 C PASSED
34 U2242038 PARVATHY S PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8 132.3 6.62 C PASSED
35 U2242039 SUMAYYA S 19UML411.1 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2242040 AC GIRIDHAR 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4  -  - F FAILED
37 U2242041 ADITHYAN A 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4  -  - F FAILED
38 U2242042 AKBARSHAH N 19UML411.1 4 13 36 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
39 U2242044 EMANUEL HENRY 19UML411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
40 U2242045 IRFAN N 19UML411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
41 U2242046 MUHAMMAD FAIZ N 19UML411.1 4 12 43 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
42 U2242047 RONALDO R 19UML411.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED
43 U2242048 SACHDEV PETER 19UML411.1 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
44 U2242049 SHIJIL O S 19UML411.1 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
45 U2242050 SOBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
46 U2242051 SOORAJ S 19UML411.1 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
47 U2242052 SUMESH S 19UML411.1 4 9 28 37 3.7 F 14.8  -  - F FAILED
48 U2242053 YADUKRISHNAN R 19UML411.1 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8  -  - F FAILED
49 U2242054 FATHIMA N 19UHN411.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 102.4 5.12 D PASSED
50 U2242058 NEHA BABU R.B 19UML411.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------